

LAC No. 78/22

UOI vs. Gaon Sabha Bawana & Shri Rameshwar

27.07.2022

Present: Sh. Anil s/o Bharam Prakash stated to be son of one
of the claimant.

Counsel for the parties are not available.

Put up for further proceedings on 03.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.07.2022