

LAC 78/22
UNION OF INDIA (19/05-06)
Vs.
GAON SABHA BAWANA

24.08.2022

Present: Sh. S.K. Sangwan, Ld. counsel for Gaon Sabha.
Sh. S.K. Gaur, Ld. counsel for IP no.1 Sh.
Rameshwar Dass.

Sh. Subhash Sehrawat, proxy counsel for IP no.2 Sh.
Virender, S/o Sh. Om Prakash.

Ms. Heena, Ld. counsel for IP no.3 Sh. Braham
Prakash.

It is submitted that main counsel Sh. R.S. Dalal for
IP no.2 is not available. Adjournment sought.

Heard. Allowed.

Be put up on 07.09.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.08.2022