

LAC 78/22
UNION OF INDIA (19/05-06)
Vs.
GAON SABHA BAWANA

07.09.2022

Present: Ms. Priya Gaur, Ld. counsel for IP no.2
Sh. Rameshwar Dass.

Sh. R.S. Dalal, Ld. counsel for Sh. Om Prakash and
Sh. Virender.

Sh. Sunny Kumar, Ld. counsel for IP no.3 Sh.
Braham Prakash.

Vakalatnama on behalf of IP no.3 filed. Be taken on
record.

It is submitted by Sh. R.S. Dalal, Advocate that he
has applied for certified copy and shall file his claim. Sought
adjournment.

Heard. Allowed.

Be put up on 11.10.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.09.2022