

LAC 78/22
UNION OF INDIA (19/05-06)
Vs.
GAON SABHA BAWANA

11.10.2022

Present: Sh. RS Dalal, counsel for IPs Om Prakash and
Virender.
Ms. Tina Katariya, counsel for IP-3/Braham
Prakash.
None for other IPs.

Heard. Perused.

Sh. RS Dalal seeks adjournment on the ground that
he has already applied for certified copy of some documents but
the same are yet to be received by him.

Adjournment is granted.

Now to come up on 17.01.2023 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/11.10.2022