

17 LAC 78/22 UNION OF INDIA (19/05-06) Vs. GAON
SABHA BAWANA

22.09.2025

Present : Counsel for IP No. 1 Gaon Sabha
Counsel for IP No. 2 Rameshwar.
Counsel for IP No. 4 Brahm Prakash.
None for remaining IP.
None for intervenor Sandeep Kumar.

Time sought on behalf of IP No. 2 to comply with
the directions dated 25.08.2025.

To come up for further proceedings on **04.11.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 22.09.2025